
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

35

17

2

13

30

18

1

16

20

32

31

27

19

6

28

Name

BLG Sport

PRT Elite

R'Aces By Polocar

Racign Aces

Fitcarcavelos

Santogal Loures

RATM

Mambo n1 Racing Team

JRS Team Racing

Nova Racing Team

Fit 4 You

Kartugas

Painting Time RAcing Team

Karters Team

Clube OGMA 1

Best Tm

48.430

48.568

48.777

48.835

48.972

48.989

49.099

49.185

49.212

49.354

49.479

49.579

49.658

49.713

50.187

Diff

-

+0.138

+0.347

+0.405

+0.542

+0.559

+0.669

+0.755

+0.782

+0.924

+1.049

+1.149

+1.228

+1.283

+1.757

Gap

-

+0.138

+0.209

+0.058

+0.137

+0.017

+0.110

+0.086

+0.027

+0.142

+0.125

+0.100

+0.079

+0.055

+0.474

In Lap

11

7

16

4

17

4

4

4

16

4

6

6

9

3

5

Laps

14

18

17

17

18

14

19

18

17

13

17

17

10

15

18

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeNacional Kart

1 Manga

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,880 Km
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